   Features:
BC240-1230-S
•  Innovative 4 stage fully automatic charger for
    optimal fast charging and extended battery life
•  Award winning microprocessor design insures
    accurate charging parameters with unique
    zero power consumption when not connected
    to the battery
•  Low ripple charge and fully operational from
    180VAC To 250VAC
•  Compact heavy duty aluminium construction
•  Fully protected against overload, over
    temperature and battery connection reversal
•  No sparks connection
•  Innovative voltage free leads with no power
    dissipation when disconnected
•  Selectable output current between 5 Amp,
    15 Amp and 30 Amp
•  Available in custom charge rates,
    Conditions Apply.
New High Performance
240VAC To 12V @ 5A / 15A / 30A
LEAD ACID BATTERY CHARGER
Award Winning Design
W:     www.gsl.com.au
PH:    (02) 9620 9988
CONTACT
GSL: